
PLAN HOLDERS LIST
Decking for Dock I PN 21-08/8527

Date of Invitation
September 14, 2023

Name Company Mailing Address Email: Phone Fax

Thea Scalise / Online Plans AGC/The Plans Room 3750 Bonita Street
Fairbanks AK 99701 

agcfbx@agcak.org 907-452-1809 907-562-6118

Rich Morgan Builders Exchange Of Washington, Inc. 2607 Wetmore Avenue production@bxwa.com 425-258-1303 425-259-3832

Brie Kidwell Contractor Plan Center 5468 SE International Way
Milwaukie OR 97222

brie@contractorplancenter.com 503-650-0148  503-650-8273

DJC Plan Center Daily Journal of Commerce Plan Center 2840 NW 35th Avenue
Portland OR 97210-0127 

plancenter@djcoregon.com 503-802-7253 503-274-2616

April Hamilton Dodge Construction Network 2860 South State Highway 161, Suite 501
Grand Prairie, TX 75052

april.hamilton@construction.com 844-326-3826 
x9360 609-336-2767

Paula Gamble
Document Coordinator Dodge Construction Network 2860 South State Highway 161, Suite 501

Grand Prairie, TX 75052
paula.gamble@construction.com 844-326-3826 

x9360 609-336-2767

Chrisy Martin Seattle Daily Journal of Commerce Plan 
Center

83 Columbia Street
Seattle WA 98104 

plans@djc.com 206-622-8272 206-622-8416

The Associated General 
Contractors of Alaska (AGC)

The Associated General Contractors of 
Alaska (AGC)

8005 Schoon Street
Anchorage, Alaska 99518

Agcplans@agcak.org 907-561-5354 907-562-6118 

The Plans Room The Plans Room 4831 Old Seward Highway, Suite 202
Anchorage AK 99503 

mail@theplansroom.com 907-563-2029 907-562-0956

Angelo Duran , Content 
Specialist Construct Connect 30 Technology Parkway South

Suite 100, Norcross, GA 50092 Angelo.Duran@ConstructConnect 323-602-5079 
Ext.73301 866-570-8187

Daniel Cope Jay-Brant General Contractors, LLC 460 Grubstake Ave
Homer AK 99603

dcope@jaybrant.com 907-235-8400 907-235-8731

Michael Stubbs Construct Connect 3825 Edwards Rd. Ste. 800, 
Cincinnati OH 45209

content@constructconnect.com 800-364-2059  866-570-8187

Zachary Martin Duwamish Services 6627 Ellis Ave S 
Seattle WA 98108

zachm@duwamishservices.com 206-930-0459

Steve Rowe Swalling General Contractors llc 4001 E Turngain 
Anchorage AK 99517

srowe@sgcak.com 907-952-4038

Jason DeLong Treeline Construction 6511 Brayton Drive 
Anchorage AK 99507 

admin@alaskatreeline.com 907-333-7132 907-333-7135
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